

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1700 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

DEO NARAYAN CHOUDHARY (D) THR. LRS. & AN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PAYAM SHOGHI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Ms.Aparna Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Ramita Guha, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Anup Banerjee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to explain that what judicial order is
required in this matter and why it is listed before this court
today.

If something is not done by the litigant in such
case, Registry has to intimate that litigant.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar